
Kolkata - SSS Hubballi One Way Superfast Special Fare Special/02253XX - SF - SWR 
KOAA/Kolkata to UBL/SSS Hubballi Junction (Hubli) 

42h 20m - 2435 km - 14 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KOAA Kolkata 21:40 5 1 0 18 6 ER
2 ADL Andul 23:00 23:05 5m 1 28 66 7 SER
3 BHC Bhadrak 03:20 03:22 2m 0 2 309 67 17 ECoR
4 BBS Bhubaneswar 05:30 05:35 5m 0 2 453 63 33 ECoR
5 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 11:40 11:42 2m 0 2 836 76 58 ECoR
6 VSKP Visakhapatnam Junction 12:30 12:50 20m 2 897 60 6 ECoR
7 BZA Vijayawada Junction 18:40 18:42 2m 0 2 1246 68 19 SCR
8 GDR Gudur Junction 23:00 23:02 2m 0 2 1540 57 19 SCR
9 RU Renigunta Junction 00:30 00:35 5m 0 3 1623 55 115 SCR
10 KPD Katpadi Junction 02:40 02:42 2m 0 3 1738 75 215 SR
11 JTJ Jolarpettai Junction 03:50 03:52 2m 0 3 1822 57 400 SR
12 SMVB SMVT Bengaluru 06:15 06:20 5m 0 3 1958 57 910 SWR
13 TK Tumakuru (Tumkur) 07:40 07:42 2m 0 3 2034 55 819 SWR
14 ASK Arsikere Junction 09:28 09:30 2m 0 3 2131 80 803 SWR
15 DVG Davangere 11:30 11:32 2m 0 3 2291 32 584 SWR
16 UBL SSS Hubballi Junction

(Hubli)
16:00 0 3 2435 - 627 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (10:17)

May 21 2024 (10:17)

1

1


